
NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

80 Catherine Donovan 2 80

81 Adrienne Akinsete 7 81

82 Tracy Gramps 4 82

83 Jacquie Peterson 3 83

85 Cecilia Andrews-Ellison 1 85

88 Carol Pilkington 5 88

89 Maria Gonzalez 6 89
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

83 Jacquie Peterson 6 83

87 Christine Chabot 3 87

90 Kelly Harrison 4 90

91 Sarah Rosso-Bent 1 91

92 Sandra Mejia 2 92

94 Justina Corbett 5 94
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

86 Andrea Carter 2 86

95 Kelly Bagley 1 95

97 Ericka Rascon 3 97
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

93 Jody Aurignac 1 93

96 Pailai King 2 96

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  

  

  

0 0

0 0

0 0



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

80 Catherine Donovan 5 80

91 Sarah Rosso-Bent 3 91

98 Joliet Santillan 4 98

100 Ilana Pinsky 6 100

101 Melani Por 2 101

104 Erica Estrada 1 104

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

102 Mikaela Jones 3 102

103 Anais Seddouki 7 103

105 Alyssa Lujan 5 105

106 Jazmine Galvan 1 106

107 Brianna Noriega 2 107

126 Jamie Williamson 4 126

127 Natalie Brown 6 127
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

87 Christine Chabot 5 87

92 Sandra Mejia 2 92

94 Justina Corbett 4 94

99 Chuntel Allen 6 99

108 Allie Anderson 1 108

109 Alyssa Kelly 3 109

110 Britney Muller 7 110
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

86 Andrea Carter 3 86

97 Ericka Rascon 5 97

111 Katianna Pappas 1 111

112 Tianna Young 2 112

113 Mayra Ortega 6 113

121 Andria Lubben 4 121
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

114 Holly Baron 1 114

115 Jordan Stovall 2 115

116 Marina Hanna 4 116

117 Joslyn Ramirez 3 117
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

81 Adrienne Akinsete 7 81

88 Carol Pilkington 6 88

118 Laura McKelvey 3 118

119 Jeanette Abbe 5 119

120 Geraldine Chavira 2 120

122 Megan Dion 1 122

123 Claire Till 4 123
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

80 Catherine Donovan 7 80

91 Sarah Rosso-Bent 6 91

98 Joliet Santillan 5 98

100 Ilana Pinsky 8 100

101 Melani Por 4 101

124 Leanne Kono 2 124

125 Issy Bustos 1 125

104 Erica Estrada 3 104
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

102 Mikaela Jones 3 102

105 Alyssa Lujan 5 105

106 Jazmine Galvan 1 106

107 Brianna Noriega 2 107

126 Jamie Williamson 4 126

127 Natalie Brown 6 127

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  

  

  

  



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

83 Jacquie Peterson 9 83

89 Maria Gonzalez 8 89

90 Kelly Harrison 6 90

92 Sandra Mejia 4 92

94 Justina Corbett 7 94

108 Allie Anderson 3 108

109 Alyssa Kelly 5 109

110 Britney Muller 10 110

128 Pamela Burgos 1 128

129 Diana Mazahreh 2 129
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NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

95 Kelly Bagley 3 95

111 Katianna Pappas 2 111

112 Tianna Young 4 112

113 Mayra Ortega 5 113

130 Ashlee Kemp 1 130

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

114 Holly Baron 1 114

115 Jordan Stovall 2 115

116 Marina Hanna 4 116

117 Joslyn Ramirez 3 117

132 Gema Guzman 5 132

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

81 Adrienne Akinsete 9 81

88 Carol Pilkington 8 88

93 Jody Aurignac 2 93

96 Pailai King 3 96

118 Laura McKelvey 5 118

120 Geraldine Chavira 4 120

122 Megan Dion 1 122

123 Claire Till 7 123

131 Sarah Behrens 6 131

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  

  

  



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

91 Sarah Rosso-Bent Masters Bikini 35A 3

95 Kelly Bagley Masters Bikini 35B 2

93 JodY Aurignac Masters Bikini 35C 1



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Novice Bikini Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

104 Erica Estrada Novice Bikini A 5

106 Jasmine Galvan Novice Bikini B 3

108 Allie Anderson Novice Bikini C 4

111 Katianna Pappas Novice Bikini D 6

114 Holly Baron Novice Bikini E 2

122 Megan Dion Novice Bikini F 1



NPC Muscle Evolution

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 24, 2018

Open Bikini Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

125 Issy Bustos Open Bikini A 5

106 Jasmine Galvan Open Bikini B 4

128 Pamela Burgos Open Bikini C 1

130 Ashley Kemp Open Bikini D 2

114 Holley Baron Open Bikini E 6

122 Megan Dion Open Bikini F 3


